DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L)
SOURCE OF HUMOUR LTD
SOURCE 1 BUILD LTD
SOURCE 1 BUILD LTD
SOURCETECH LTD

SOURCE TECHNOLOGY LTD
SOURCING SOLVED LTD
SOURCING 360 SERVICES LTD
THE SOURDOUGH BAKE HOUSE LTD
SOURSE ONE UK LIMITED

SOURU TRADING LIMITED

SOUS VIDE MEAL SOLUTIONS LTD
SOUS VIDE MEAL SOLUTIONS LTD
SOUTERPIX LTD

SOUTH ACRE AVIATION LIMITED
SOUTH ALBANIA REGIONAL AIRPORT
LIMITED

SOUTHALL INVESTMENTS LIMITED
SOUTHALL PROPERTIES LIMITED
SOUTHALL VISIONPLUS LIMITED
SOUTH AMERICAN PETROLEUM LIMITED
THE SOUTH AMERICAN SAINT LINE,
LIMITED

SOUTHAM INSURANCE SERVICES LIMITED
SOUTHAM (MK) LIMITED

SOUTHAM PRIMARY PRE-SCHOOL LTD
THE SOUTHAMPTON EDUCATION TRUST
LIMITED

THE SOUTHAMPTON EDUCATION TRUST
LIMITED

SOUTHAMPTON GEOTHERMAL HEATING
COMPANY LIMITED (THE)
SOUTHAMPTON GEOTHERMAL HEATING
COMPANY LIMITED (THE)
SOUTHAMPTON GEOTHERMAL HEATING
COMPANY LIMITED (THE)
SOUTHAMPTON GEOTHERMAL HEATING
COMPANY LIMITED (THE)

(CONT'D)

SOUTHAMPTON
SOUTHAMPTON
SOUTHAMPTON
SOUTHAMPTON
SOUTHAMPTON
SOUTHAMPTON
SOUTHAMPTON
SOUTH & MART

SOUTHBANK INTERIM CONSULTING LIMITED

GRAIN TERMINAL LIMITED
HARBOUR HOTEL LTD
HARBOUR HOTEL LTD
HARBOUR HOTEL LTD

HILL DEVELOPMENTS LTD
SAILING CLUB LIMITED
WINE SCHOOL LIMITED

IN ROOFING LTD

SOUTHBANK PRACTICE LIMITED

SOUTHBANK PROPERTY SERVICES LIMITED

SOUTH BEACH
SOUTH BIRKBE
MANAGEMENT
SOUTHBOURNE
ASSOCIATION
SOUTHBOURNE
MANAGEMENT
SOUTH BRISTO

(TENBY) LIMITED

CK ROAD (BLOCKS A & B)
COMPANY LIMITED

COURT RESIDENTS

(SHEFFIELD) LIMITED

OVERCLIFFE DRIVE
COMPANY LIMITED

L ADVICE SERVICES

10442627
11149138
11149138
04774783
09783489
06897966
08289032
10825021
10505365
09872867
11153182
11153182
06160165
07539244
09342355

00598300
00548325
06899318
07578828
08354515

05674823
08344246
08319749
06314840

06314840

02053176

02053176

02053176

02053176

01595121
07613585
07613585
07613585
08842646
00972222
06786941
06387493
05890981
08838588
10699327
06372816
02058712

01420386

06043213

03469233
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13/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
12/01/2018
15/01/2018
10/01/2018
11/01/2018
10/01/2018
15/01/2018
16/01/2018
16/01/2018
16/01/2018
11/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018

12/01/2018
12/01/2018
12/01/2018
15/01/2018
10/01/2018

15/01/2018
16/01/2018
12/01/2018
10/01/2018

10/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018

10/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
16/01/2018
12/01/2018
10/01/2018
16/01/2018
12/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018

15/01/2018
12/01/2018

16/01/2018

SOURCE INT LTD

SOURCELONE LIMITED

SOURCE MEDIA LIMITED

SOUTH BRISTOL ADVICE SERVICES

SOUTH BRISTOL ADVICE SERVICES

SOUTH BRISTOL ADVICE SERVICES

SOUTH BRISTOL SERVICE CENTRE LTD

SOUTHBURY (GUILDFORD)RESIDENTS
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

SOUTH CHESHIRE DIGITAL LIMITED

SOUTH CHESHIRE DIGITAL LIMITED

SOUTH CHESHIRE HOUSE CLEARANCES
LIMITED

SOUTH CHESHIRE PRINT LIMITED

SOUTH CHESHIRE PRINT LIMITED

SOUTH COAST BUSINESS SERVICES
LIMITED

SOUTH COAST BUSINESS SERVICES
LIMITED

SOUTH COAST CARS & COMMERCIALS
LIMITED

SOUTH COAST CONSTRUCTION AND
TRANSPORT LTD

SOUTH COAST CYCLES LIMITED

SOUTH COAST ESTATES 8 LIMITED

SOUTH COAST ESTATES 5 LIMITED

SOUTH COAST ESTATES 4 LIMITED

SOUTH COAST ESTATES 9 LIMITED

SOUTH COAST ESTATES 7 LIMITED

SOUTH COAST ESTATES 6 LIMITED

SOUTH COAST ESTATES 3 LIMITED

SOUTH COAST FABRICATIONS LIMITED

SOUTH COAST FABRICATIONS LIMITED

SOUTH COAST GIFTS LIMITED

SOUTH COAST GIFTS LIMITED

SOUTH COAST GROUP LIMITED

SOUTH COAST GROUP ( HOLDINGS )

SOUTH COAST HOME IMPROVEMENTS
LIMITED

SOUTH COAST IMAGING PARTNERSHIP
LIMITED

SOUTH COAST IMAGING PARTNERSHIP
LIMITED

SOUTH COAST LEISURE SERVICES
(HAMPSHIRE) LIMITED

SOUTH COAST LIFTS LIMITED

SOUTH COAST MOTORHOMES LIMITED

SOUTH COAST ORTHOPAEDICS LTD

SOUTH COAST PLUMBING AND HEATING
(SB) LIMITED

SOUTH COAST PROPERTY LIMITED/TOTAL
WATER COMPLIANCE LTD

SOUTH COAST PROPERTY CONSULTANTS
LIMITED

SOUTH COAST PUB COMPANY LIMITED

SOUTH COAST RESTAURANTS LIMITED

LTD

08332172
02199700
05113166
03469233
03469233
03469233
09395809
00935830

11145093
11145093
05126642

09534629
09534629
07481075

07481075

10516191

11114238

08847872
10550155
10549838
10549946
10550179
10550115
10550262
10550092
06048354
06048354
08422442
08422442
10219209
11039847
06868833

09829977
09829977
09389495
09385912
05675142
07480650
09195309
10128815
07039834

10554000
01970471

16/01/2018
12/01/2018
12/01/2018
16/01/2018
16/01/2018
16/01/2018
15/01/2018
11/01/2018

11/01/2018
11/01/2018
15/01/2018

15/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018

16/01/2018
14/01/2018
12/01/2018

16/01/2018
16/01/2018
16/01/2018
16/01/2018
16/01/2018
16/01/2018
16/01/2018
16/01/2018
12/01/2018
10/01/2018
12/01/2018
12/01/2018
11/01/2018
11/01/2018
16/01/2018

12/01/2018
12/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
11/01/2018
16/01/2018
11/01/2018
16/01/2018

11/01/2018
11/01/2018



