DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
SOURCE OF HUMOUR LTD	10442627	(D1)	13/01/2018	SOURCE INT LTD	08332172	(D4)	16/01/2018
SOURCE 1 BUILD LTD	11149138	. ,	15/01/2018	SOURCELONE LIMITED	02199700	. ,	12/01/2018
SOURCE 1 BUILD LTD	11149138	. ,	15/01/2018	SOURCE MEDIA LIMITED	05113166	. ,	12/01/2018
SOURCETECH LTD	04774783	(D1)	12/01/2018	SOUTH BRISTOL ADVICE SERVICES	03469233	(C2)	16/01/2018
SOURCE TECHNOLOGY LTD	09783489	(D1)	15/01/2018	SOUTH BRISTOL ADVICE SERVICES	03469233	(C2)	16/01/2018
SOURCING SOLVED LTD	06897966	(D1)	10/01/2018	SOUTH BRISTOL ADVICE SERVICES	03469233	(C2)	16/01/2018
SOURCING 360 SERVICES LTD	08289032	(D1)	11/01/2018	SOUTH BRISTOL SERVICE CENTRE LTD	09395809	(D1)	15/01/2018
THE SOURDOUGH BAKE HOUSE LTD	10825021	(E1)	10/01/2018	SOUTHBURY (GUILDFORD) RESIDENTS	00935830	(D4)	11/01/2018
SOURSE ONE UK LIMITED	10505365	(D4)	15/01/2018	ASSOCIATION LIMITED			
SOURU TRADING LIMITED	09872867	(D1)	16/01/2018	SOUTH CHESHIRE DIGITAL LIMITED	11145093	(C1)	11/01/2018
SOUS VIDE MEAL SOLUTIONS LTD	11153182		16/01/2018	SOUTH CHESHIRE DIGITAL LIMITED	11145093		11/01/2018
SOUS VIDE MEAL SOLUTIONS LTD	11153182		16/01/2018	SOUTH CHESHIRE HOUSE CLEARANCES	05126642	(D1)	15/01/2018
SOUTERPIX LTD	06160165	, ,	11/01/2018	LIMITED			
SOUTH ACRE AVIATION LIMITED	07539244		10/01/2018	SOUTH CHESHIRE PRINT LIMITED	09534629	. ,	15/01/2018
SOUTH ALBANIA REGIONAL AIRPORT	09342355	(D4)	10/01/2018	SOUTH CHESHIRE PRINT LIMITED	09534629		15/01/2018
LIMITED			/ /	SOUTH COAST BUSINESS SERVICES	07481075	(D4)	15/01/2018
SOUTHALL INVESTMENTS LIMITED	00598300		12/01/2018	LIMITED	05404055		16/01/0010
SOUTHALL PROPERTIES LIMITED	00548325		12/01/2018	SOUTH COAST BUSINESS SERVICES	07481075	(DI)	16/01/2018
SOUTHALL VISIONPLUS LIMITED	06899318	. ,	12/01/2018	LIMITED	10516101	(5.4)	14/01/0010
SOUTH AMERICAN PETROLEUM LIMITED	07578828	. ,	15/01/2018	SOUTH COAST CARS & COMMERCIALS	10516191	(D4)	14/01/2018
THE SOUTH AMERICAN SAINT LINE, LIMITED	08354515	(D4)	10/01/2018	LIMITED	11111000	/ <del></del> 1 \	12/01/2018
SOUTHAM INSURANCE SERVICES LIMITED	05674823	(D4)	15/01/2018	SOUTH COAST CONSTRUCTION AND TRANSPORT LTD	11114238	(EI)	12/01/2018
SOUTHAM INSURANCE SERVICES LIMITED SOUTHAM (MK) LIMITED	08344246		16/01/2018	SOUTH COAST CYCLES LIMITED	08847872	(D4)	16/01/2018
SOUTHAM (MK) LIMITED SOUTHAM PRIMARY PRE-SCHOOL LTD	08319749	. ,	12/01/2018	SOUTH COAST CICLES LIMITED SOUTH COAST ESTATES 8 LIMITED	10550155	. ,	16/01/2018
THE SOUTHAMPTON EDUCATION TRUST	06314840	٠, ,	10/01/2018	SOUTH COAST ESTATES 5 LIMITED	10549838	٠,	16/01/2018
LIMITED	00314040	(02)	10/01/2010	SOUTH COAST ESTATES 4 LIMITED	10549946	` '	16/01/2018
THE SOUTHAMPTON EDUCATION TRUST	06314840	(C2)	10/01/2018	SOUTH COAST ESTATES 9 LIMITED	10550179	. ,	16/01/2018
LIMITED	00011010	(02)	10/01/2010	SOUTH COAST ESTATES 7 LIMITED	10550175	. ,	16/01/2018
SOUTHAMPTON GEOTHERMAL HEATING	02053176	(C2)	15/01/2018	SOUTH COAST ESTATES 6 LIMITED	10550262	. ,	16/01/2018
COMPANY LIMITED (THE)	02000170	(02)	10,01,2010	SOUTH COAST ESTATES 3 LIMITED	10550092	٠,	16/01/2018
SOUTHAMPTON GEOTHERMAL HEATING	02053176	(C2)	15/01/2018	SOUTH COAST FABRICATIONS LIMITED	06048354	` '	12/01/2018
COMPANY LIMITED (THE)		( - ,	.,.,	SOUTH COAST FABRICATIONS LIMITED	06048354		10/01/2018
SOUTHAMPTON GEOTHERMAL HEATING	02053176	(C2)	15/01/2018	SOUTH COAST GIFTS LIMITED	08422442	(D4)	12/01/2018
COMPANY LIMITED (THE)				SOUTH COAST GIFTS LIMITED	08422442	(C2)	12/01/2018
SOUTHAMPTON GEOTHERMAL HEATING	02053176	(C2)	15/01/2018	SOUTH COAST GROUP LIMITED	10219209	(E1)	11/01/2018
COMPANY LIMITED (THE)				SOUTH COAST GROUP ( HOLDINGS ) LTD	11039847	(E1)	11/01/2018
SOUTHAMPTON GRAIN TERMINAL LIMITED	01595121	(D4)	10/01/2018	SOUTH COAST HOME IMPROVEMENTS	06868833	(D1)	16/01/2018
SOUTHAMPTON HARBOUR HOTEL LTD	07613585	(C3)	10/01/2018	LIMITED			
SOUTHAMPTON HARBOUR HOTEL LTD	07613585	. ,	10/01/2018	SOUTH COAST IMAGING PARTNERSHIP	09829977	(E1)	12/01/2018
SOUTHAMPTON HARBOUR HOTEL LTD	07613585		10/01/2018	LIMITED			
SOUTHAMPTON HILL DEVELOPMENTS LTD	08842646	. ,	15/01/2018	SOUTH COAST IMAGING PARTNERSHIP	09829977	(C3)	12/01/2018
SOUTHAMPTON SAILING CLUB LIMITED	00972222	. ,	15/01/2018	LIMITED			
SOUTHAMPTON WINE SCHOOL LIMITED	06786941	. ,	16/01/2018	SOUTH COAST LEISURE SERVICES	09389495	(D4)	15/01/2018
SOUTH & MARTIN ROOFING LTD	06387493		12/01/2018	(HAMPSHIRE) LIMITED			
SOUTHBANK INTERIM CONSULTING LIMITED		٠,	10/01/2018	SOUTH COAST LIFTS LIMITED	09385912	. ,	15/01/2018
SOUTHBANK PRACTICE LIMITED	08838588	. ,	16/01/2018	SOUTH COAST MOTORHOMES LIMITED	05675142	. ,	15/01/2018
SOUTHBANK PROPERTY SERVICES LIMITED		, ,	12/01/2018	SOUTH COAST ORTHOPAEDICS LTD	07480650		11/01/2018
SOUTH BEACH (TENBY) LIMITED	06372816		10/01/2018		09195309	(D4)	16/01/2018
SOUTH BIRKBECK ROAD (BLOCKS A & B)	02058712	(D4)	10/01/2018	(SB) LIMITED	1010001F	(D2)	11/01/2010
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED	01/20206	(D1)	15/01/2018	SOUTH COAST PROPERTY LIMITED/TOTAL WATER COMPLIANCE LTD	10128815	(B∠)	11/01/2018
SOUTHBOURNE COURT RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION (SHEFFIELD) LIMITED	01420386	(DT)	13/01/2018	SOUTH COAST PROPERTY CONSULTANTS	07039834	(D1)	16/01/2018
SOUTHBOURNE OVERCLIFFE DRIVE	06043213	(D4)	12/01/2018	LIMITED	01003004	(חד)	±0/0±/20±0
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED	00010210	(54)	12/01/2010	SOUTH COAST PUB COMPANY LIMITED	10554000	(D4)	11/01/2018
SOUTH BRISTOL ADVICE SERVICES	03469233	(C2)	16/01/2018	SOUTH COAST TOD COMPANT DIMITED	01970471		11/01/2018
		, , , ,	-,, 2010			(-1)	-,,